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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
NCA Rawalpindi, Liaquat Bagh, Liaquat Road, RawalpindiVenue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

GILGIT BALTISTANQuota:

CULTURAL STUDIES - Bachelor of Cultural Studies
Form Number
05601/05402

05602/05403

05603

05604/05306/05
406

05605/05221

05606

05607/05226

05608/05227/05
311

Mr.Moeez Baig

Mr. Ghazi Johar Khan

Mr. Tajidar

Ms. Saira Zahid

Ms. Noorina

Ms. Nighat Shah

Ms. Yousra Baig

Ms. Inara Hussain

Name
Mr. Asadullah Baig

Mr. Noor Alam

Mr. Busero

Mr. Zahid Hussain

Mr. Ibrahim Baig

Mr. Niat Shah

Mr. Nadeem Ullah Baig

Mr. Mir Hussain Shah

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Lahore

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021
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SF Roll# SS Roll#


